

Special (E) Case No. 196 / 2024

CNR No.WBBB01-001889-2024

Present: Shri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No. 04

26.11.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of accused Golam Murtoja
Khalifa.

The accused is present.

Fix 24.02.25 for appearance & copy.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum